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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

PUBLIC
WORKS

FUND,
&c.—continued.

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in

Advances.

Excess.

Credits.
iNet

Expenditure.}

Total.

£

s.
a.

£
s.

a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

SUMMARY.
Class

I.—Immigration .. ,,
II.
—Public
Works,

Departmental .. ,,
III.
—Railways

,,
IV.

—Construction
and
Maintenance
of

Roads,

Bridges,
and
other

Pnblic
Works

„

V.—Development
of

Goldfields

,,
VI.

—Purchase
of
Native

Lands

,
VII.

—Telegraph
Extension .. „VIII.—

Public
Buildings

,,
IX.

—Lighthouses,
Harbour-
works,
and
Har-

bour
Defences

,,
X.—Rates

on
Native

Lands

,,
XI.
—Contingent

Defence

Unauthorised

508
11
4

10,466
14
3

423,631
3
11
'

298,746
9

7
i

403
14
6

376
13
0

49,490
1

8

3,263
2

5

104
16
10

10,090
1

3

374,141
2

3

295,483
7

2

50
0

0

6,752
14
1

8,089
14
2

104
16
10

10,140
1

3

380,893
16
4

303,573
1

4

150
0

0

9,500
0

0

459,100
0

0

404,086
0

0

45
3

2

83,866
13
6

100,512
18
8

640
1

3

5,660
9
10

17,354
10
2

53,336
0

6

35,841
9

3

107,395
14
10

15,743
5

8

153
3

8

7,290
15
3

129
0

5

80
15
7

17,354
10
2

53,182
16
10

28,550
14
0

107,266
14
5

15,662
10
1

1,218
2

6

129
15
10

3,908
13
3

743
5
11

18,572
12
8

53,312
12
8

32,459
7

3

108,010
0

4

15,662
10
1

45,000
0

0

51,600
0

0

33,250
0

0

132,380
0

0

16,570
0

0

26,427
7

4

790
12
9

24,369
19
8

1,065
19
2

1,712
12
8

158
9

3

347
11
10

13,866
15
3

4,008
9

6

0

2

4

3,957
12
0

347
11
10

13,866
12
11

50
17
6

2,681
9

1

347
11
10

16,548
2

0

50
17
6

900
0

0

35,000
0

0

552
8

2

18,451
18
0

50
17
6

Total
Public
Works
Fund

981,246
16
1

65,145
0
10

916,101
15
3

23,573
14
10

939,675
10
1

1,187,536
0

0

256,083
0

5

8,222
10

I
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